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Product datasheet KEYKO code: 8056.1._37.

« Description

Led luminary in profile aluminum for wall mounting with downward light, this fixture uses
the latest LED technology with a very good light output. This durable product impresses
with its technical quality and modern styling.
Degree of protection IP65 - IK09 - Class 1 - CE
LED incorporated - Driver 230V included
Luminaire made of profile aluminum, stainless steel screws, safety sandblasted
plexiglass.
Colors: 01 - White

02 - Black

24 - Corten

39 - Grey

48 - Dark grey (RAL 7016 structured)

Appliqgue Led en profilé aluminium pour fixation murale avec lumiére descendante,
ce luminaire utilise la derniere technologie led avec un tres bon rendement lumineux.
Ce produit durable séduit par sa qualité technique et sa ligne moderne.

Degré de protection IP65 - IKO9 - Classe 1 - CE

LED intégrée - Convertisseur 230V intégré

Luminaire fabriqué en profilé aluminium, visserie en inox, plexiglass sablé sécurité.

105 150 Couleurs: 01 - Blanc
s0]| E\ 02 - Noir
24 - Corten
39 - Gris

<> QME |j 48 - Gris foncé (RAL 7016 structuré)

BEL Lighting 8056.1

The luminaire
contains built-in LED
lamps

=

The LED-lamps cannot be
changed in the luminaire
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Product datasheet

KEYKO

code: 8056.1._37. _ _

Product code : 8056.1_37 .
Code produit :
Produkt-Code :
Power : 6,5W
Puissance :
Leistung :
*LED W White 2700K°
eallelr= 807Im - CRI > 80 3000/4000K = on request
K _ . 9,5W : 2700K / 3000K / 4000K / 5000K = on request
Farbe : D White 5000K Dim-To-Warm 1800K-3000K = on request
959Im - CRI > 80
Driver type : Driver 230V included
Convertisseur :
Konverter :
Voltage : 220-240V 50-60Hz
Classification : CE - IP65 - IK09
Class |
01 White
Colour : 02 Black
Couleur : 24 Corten
Farbe : 39 Grey
48 Dark Grey (RAL 7016 structured)
Lamptype : LED
Type de lampe :
Leuchtentyp :

Lifetime / durée de vie :

50 000hrs /70%

Material :

Matériaux : Profile aluminum

Material :

Origin :

Origine : Made in Belgium

Herkunft :

Weight : 0,60 kg
Standard On/Off

Dimmable : Dimmable Options available on request
( 1-10V system / DALI / or other system)

Adjustable : no

Warranty : .

Garantie : 2 years + 3 years optional

Glass type :

Type de verre : Safety sandblasted plexiglass

Glastyp :

*Nos données de puissance pour les luminaires a LED correspondent uniquement a la puissance des LED.
* Our performance data for LED luminaires are solely the power of LED.

*Onze prestatiegegevens voor LED-armaturen zijn uitsluitend de power van de LED.

* Unsere Performance-Daten fiir LED-Leuchten entsprechen nur der Leistung der LED.

Alterations in design, technical specification and manuals reserved.

Wijzigingen in ontwerp, technische specificaties en handleiding voorbehouden.
Anderungen von Entwurf, technischen Daten und Bedienungsanleitungen bleiben vorbrhalten.

Sous réserve de modifications au niveau de la conception, des spécifications techniques et de la notice.

Page 2/2 Date: 05/03/2019



